S.No. Roll Number
1 16DPEDOO1HY
2 16DPEDO02HY
3 16DPEDOO3HY
4 16DPEDOO5HY
5 16DPEDOO6HY
6 16DPEDOO7HY
7 16DPEDOO8HY
8 16DPEDO0O9HY
9 16DPEDO10HY

10 16DPEDO11HY
11 16DPEDO12HY
12 16DPEDO13HY
13 16DPEDO14HY
14 16DPEDO15HY
15 16DPEDO16HY
16 16DPEDO17HY
17 16DPEDO18HY
18 16DPEDO19HY
19 16DPEDO20HY
20 16DPED022HY
21 16DPEDO23HY
22 16DPED024HY
23 16DPEDO25HY
24 16DPED026HY
25 16DPEDO027HY
26 16DPED028HY
27 16DPEDO29HY
28 16DPEDO30HY
29 16DPEDO31HY
30 16DPEDO33HY
31 16DPEDO34HY
32 16DPEDO35HY
33 16DPEDO36HY

Enroliment
A165524
A165539
A165576
A165520
A165530
A165518
A165521
A165549
A165541
A165546
A165523
A165553
A165537
A165534
A165535
A165563
A165574
A165533
A165536
A165566
A165522
A165590
A165586
A165572
A165544
A165548
A165585
A165517
A165573
A165581
A165551
A165561
A165550

Name

AAMIR JAMAL
ABDUL WAHAB
ABDUL WAIJID
ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE
ACHUKATLA RABIA
ADIL RASHID

AFREEN BEGUM
AFTAB TAHSEEN
ALIYA KOUSAR
AMENA TABASSUM
AMTUL MERAJ FATIMA
ARSHIYA SANA
ASMA SULTANA
ATIYA KAUSER
AYESHA BEGUM
AYESHA TARANNUM
BIRJEES DEEBA
BUSHRA FATHIMA

DUDEKULA SADIQ BASHA

FAREEDA PARVEEN
GHOLAM SARWER

GODUGUCHINTHALA VISHNU PRIYA

HAIDER KARIM
HAJIRA TAYYABA
MADIHA SIMEEN
MAIMONA MAIJID
MANNU ALAM

MD AAMIR AHSAN
MD ABRARUL HAQUE
MD DANISH REZA
MD ESAR AHMAD
MD ISRAFIL

MD IZHARUL HAQUE

Father Name

AFAQUE ALAM

MD BECHAN ALI

MOHD SHAHIDUR RAHMAN
MD ZAIN UDDIN
ACHUKATLA BABA VALI
AFZAL HUSSAIN

MD KHALEEL

MOHD AYYUB

ABDUL HAMEED AHMED
MOHD GHOUSE

MOHD NOORULATQUIASARWARI
MD RAFEEQ

MD YOUSUF

GULAM HUSSAIN

MD JAFAR

MOHD WAHEEDUDDIN
MOHD SADAQ ALI

MD ANWAR KHAN

DUDEKULA MOHAMMOD KAMAL SAHEB

MOHAMMED GHOUSUDDIN
SAJJAD ALAM
GODUGUCHINTHALA SRINIVASULU
MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN
MOHAMMED ISHAQ

MOHD SAJJAD AHMED
MEER MAJID ALI

MD ISRAIL

MD ISRAIL

MANZOOR ALAM

ABDUR RASHID

MD AKHLAQUE AHMAD

MD NASEEM

MD BASHIRUDDIN

Gender

Permanent State

Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Andhra Pradesh
Jharkhand
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Bihar
Andhra Pradesh
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Category
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
SC

OBC
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC



34 16DPEDO37HY
35 16DPEDO38HY
36 16DPEDO39HY
37 16DPEDO40HY
38 16DPEDO41HY
39 16DPEDO42HY
40 16DPEDO43HY
41 16DPEDO044HY
42 16DPEDO45HY
43 16DPEDO46HY
44 16DPEDO47HY
45 16DPED048HY
46 16DPEDO4SHY
47 16DPEDO50HY
48 16DPEDO51HY
49 16DPEDO52HY
50 16DPEDO53HY
51 16DPEDO54HY
52 16DPEDO55HY
53 16DPEDO56HY
54 16DPEDO57HY
55 16DPEDO59HY
56 16DPEDO60HY
57 16DPEDO61HY
58 16DPEDO62HY
59 16DPEDO63HY
60 16DPEDO64HY
61 16DPEDO65HY
62 16DPEDO66HY
63 16DPEDO67HY
64 16DPEDO68HY
65 16DPEDO69HY
66 16DPEDO70HY
67 16DPEDO71HY

A165554
A165527
A165565
A165519
A165577
Al65564
A165575
A165583
A165578
A165555
A165587
A165584
A165557
A165567
A165525
A165547
A165538
A165580
A165582
A165558
A165570
A165556
A165532
A165559
A165526
A165588
A165543
A165529
Al65516
A165571
A165540
A165569
A165562
A165579

MD MASROOR ALAM
MD MUKHTAR ALAM
MD NADEEM ALAM
MD NAQUEEB AKBER
MD NAZISH ALAM
MD NOOR SARWAR
MD PARVEJ ALAM
MD SADDAM HUSSAIN
MD SHAD ALI

MD SHAHZADA KHAN
MD WAHIDUZZAMA
MD WASIM AKHTAR
MD ZAFAR IMAM

MOHAMMAD ASIF IQUBAL

MOHAMMAD YUSUF
MOHAMMADI BEGUM
MOHD.NAYEEMUDDIN
MOHSIN AKHTAR
NASEEMA BEGUM
NAWED ALAM

NAZ RAHMANI
NIKHATH AFSHEEN
NOUSHEEN SULTANA
NUZHATH FARHANA

P SAMEEN TAJ

RAZIA KHATOON
RESHMA BEGUM
RUMANA BEGUM

S FARHANA

SAKIR AKHTAR
SARAFAT ALI
SHAFQUAT JAMAL
SHAMS TABREZ
SHAZIA PERWEEN

MD QUASIM REZA

MD FAROOQUE AJAM
MD NAWAZISH HUSSAIN
MD HAMID

MD MOHIT ALAM

MD SARDAR ALAM

MD QUAYAMUDDIN
MD TALIM ANSARI

MD MUMTAZ ANSARI
MD KASIM KHAN

MD DAOUD

MD MANZOOR ALAM
LATE MD IMAM UDDIN
MOHAMMAD QUAMRUL HODA
MOAZZAM ALI

MOHD YAKUB
MOHD.FAIZUDDIN

MD ASIF ANSARI

MD KHAJA
ASHABUDDIN

MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN
MD HASEEB

MD MAHABOOB MIYAN
ABDUL KAREEM

P HYDER VALI

MD KHALIL

MD KHALEEL PASHA
BASHEER AHMED
ZAKRIYA

AKHTAR HABIB

SHAHID ANSARI
TOUHID PASA

MD SHAMIM AKHTER
MD MASIHUR RAHMAN

T Mg TR

Bihar
Jharkhand
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Jharkhand
Telangana
Telangana
Jharkhand
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC



68 16DPEDO72HY
69 16DPEDO73HY
70 16DPEDO74HY
71 16DPEDO75HY
72 16DPEDO77HY

A165552
A165568
A165545
A165560
A165589

SYEDA BUSHRA NOUSHEEN
TAQUI UDDIN

TASNEEM KAUSAR

UZMA HURAIN

YASMEEN BEGUM

SYED AHMED

MD REZA NOOR

MD MAHBOOB ALAM
MOHD AKBAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED MOIZUDDIN

'ﬁ'ﬂ'ﬁz'ﬁ

Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana

General
OBC
OBC
General
General



